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Passageiro

i Portal SkyPlus - imiprimir 2

Bilhate sletrdnivo - Bticket
E-mail: santuzeshade@gmail.com
Telafone: 8% 87 376214735 / 55 87 37621675

(ADT - VASCONCELOS /FERNANDORODOLFO MR

Nfimero do bilhete 247 2544423503

_ Bviancal,

Servicos Auxifinres

| 3: SE.SEASONSBASE FAREFROM/TO BRAZIL FOR BASIC SEASON FARES FERMITTED 07FER THROUGH 30JUN OR 02AUS THROUGH 2
i CD.CHILD DISCOUNTSFARE 8Y RULEFROM/TO BRAZIL FOR DME WAY FARES ACCOMPANIED CHILD 2-11 - CHARGE 100 PERCED !
{ DESIGNATOR - €H AND PERCENT OF DISCOUNT OR - INFANT UNDER 2 WITHOUT A SEAT - CHARGE BRL 10,00. TICKEL:.Df
: SO.STOPOVERSBASE FARE NO STOPOVERS FERMITTED 16: PE.PENALTIESBASE FARE CHANGES BEFORE DEPARTURE CHARGE BRL 200 D:(l QR 100 PERCEMT - |
¢ WHICHEVER 15 LOWER- FOR REISSUE. NOTE - ALTERACOES ANTES DE INCIAR A VIAGEM - PERMITIDAS MEDIANTE O PAGAMENTD 200. RL OU 100 PORCENTO 2
* 0 QUE FOR MENOR SOBRE O VALOR DE CADA TRECHO MALS A DIFERENCA TARIFARIA SE HOUVER. EM CASO DE ALTERACOES ‘SERA"APLIL ADA A PENALIDADE
. DA TARIFA MAIS RESTRITIVA PARA COMBINACOES DE TARIFAS, MESMO QUE NENHUM DOS ITINERARIOS TENHA SIDO REALIZADO D VALDRE.; DAS TARIFAS ©
¢ SERAC RECALCULADGS PARA TQDOS OS ITINERARIOS CONTIDOS NO BILHETE. CHANGES BEFORE DEPARTURE - ARE PERMITTED ‘-'\UBJECT TO PAYMEMT OF 200 ¢
! BRL OR 100 PERCENT WHICHEVER 15 LOWER PER CHANGE LEG OF PEMALTY FEE FLUS FARE DIFFERENCE IF ANY UPON FASSENGER REQUFSI' IN CASE OF

| COMBINATIONS WILL BE CHARGE THE PENALTY FEE OF THE MOST RESTRICTIVE FARE EVEN if ANY ITINERARY HAS BEEN REALIZED
| WILL BE RECALCULATE FOR ALL ITINERARIES CONTAINED ON THE TICKET. AFTER DEPARTURE CHARGE BRL 25000 OR 100 PERCENTH \i ;
; FOR REISSUE. NOTE - ALTERACOES DEPQIS DE INCIAR A VIAGEM - PERMITIDAS MEDIANTE 0 PAGAMENTC 250 BRL OU 100 PORCENTO. SOBRE O VALOR DE |
; GADA TRECHO C QUE FOR MENOR MAIS A DIFERENCA TARIFARIA SE HOUVER. EM CASO DE ALTERACOES SERA APLICADA A PENALIDADE DA TARIFA MAIS :
D RESTRITIVA PARA COMBINACQES DE TARIFAS., MESMO QUE NEMHUM DQS ITINERARIOS TENHA SIDO REALIZADO 0& VALORES PAS TARIFAS SERAO :
; RECALCULADOS PARA TODOS OF ITINERARIZS CONTIDDS NO BILMETE. CHANGES &FTER DEPARTURE - ARE PERMITTED SURIECT TOIR YMENT OF 250 BRL OR 3
. 100 PERCENT WHICHEVER I8 LOWER PER CHANGE LEG OF PENALTY FEE PLUS FARE DIFFERENCE IF ANY UPQN PASSENGER:
{ COMBINATIONS WILL BE CHARGE THE PENALTY FEE OF THE MOST RESTRICTIVE FARE EVEN IF ANY ITINERARY HAS BEEN REALIZEDIALL THE FARES AMOUNT :
5 WILL BE RECALCULATE FOR ALEL TTINERARIES COMTAINED ON THE TICKET. CANCELLATIGNS ANY TIME TICKET IS NOM-REFUNDABLE T
i - REEMBOLSO - MAD PERMITIDO. EM CASO DE UTILIZACAD PARCIAL DO BILHETE SERA REEMBOLSADO C WALCOR RESIDUAL AP
{ QUANDO HOUVER UTILIZACAO PARCIAL DE BILHETE COM TARIFA IDA E VOLTA OBRIGATORI& O REEMBOLSO: SERA CALCULAGO

{ TARIFA DE IDA SIMPLES, O REEMBOLSO SERA EFETUADO SOMENTE COM A SOLICITACAD EXPRESSA DO PASSAGEIRO, NC CASD DE COMBINACOES DE TARIFAS :
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&-%w, asflia Fresidentz Jusceline Kubizschek
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Tarifamento

R§ 802,13 : R$ 32,85 L

Bagarnanto

i

R4 33,85 | R{” &0,21 Rf 922,96

Faturada

Regra Tarifariz

DEC FOR EACH TRIP. 19
I OF THE FARE. TICKET :
SIGNATOR - N, 8t

THE FARES AMOUNT ;
ICHEVER 1S LOWER- ;

QUE".TF IN CASE OF ¢

ASE OF REFUND, NMOTE ¢ ‘
{NDO A PENALIDADE. :
E O VALOR DE UMA

: SERA APLICADA A PENALIDADE POR TRECHDZ PARA AS SOLICITACOES DE REEMBOLSQ. TICKET 1S MOM-REFUNDABLE IN CASE
PARTIALLY USED TICKETS OMLY THE RESIDUAL AMCUNT WiLL BE REFUNDED APPLY THE PENALTY FEE. REFUND WILL OMLY BE PROCI
: REGUEST. THE REFUND PENALTY FEES CAN BE CHANGE 1M CASE OF COMBINATIONS. 10: CO.COMBINARTTTYBASE FARE END-ON-EN
{ NCT PERMITFED APPLICABLE ADD-ON CONSTRUCTION IS ADDRESSED IN MISCELLAMEOUS FROVISIONS - CATEGORY 23. QPEN J4

EFUND. IN CASE OF !
D UPON PASSENGER |
MITTED. SIDE TRIPS !
fROUND TRIPS/CIRCLE |

i TRIPS FARES MAY BE COMBINED ON A HALF ROUND TRIP BASIS -TO FORM SINGLE OR DOUSLE OPEN JAWS QPEN JAWS NOT| COMBINACOES SAQ :
: PERMITIDAS EM VQOS AVIANCA - 06,54 CASG DE COMBINACCES TARIFARIAS SERA APLICADA A PENALIDADE D& TARIA MAIS PR AGCIONAL. -TD FORM |
; ROUND TRIPS/CIRCLE TRIPS. PROVIDED - COMBINATIONS ARE WITH ANY FARE FOR CARRIER OB IN ANY RULE IN ANY TA FF‘ 31; VCMOLUNTARY §
P CHANGESBASE FARE IN THE EVENT OF CHANGES T TICKETED FIIGHTS BEFORE DEPARTURE OF JOURNEY -~ APPLIES WITHIN K:I' VALIDITY CERTAIN §
¢ DOMESTIC REISSUE PROVISIONS MaY BE OVERRIDDEN BY THOSE OF QB INTERMATIONAL FARES CHARGE BRL 260.00 OR 100 PERCENT WHICHEVER 15 LOWER
1 OR HIGHEST FEE OF ALL CHANGED FARE COMPONENTS -/CATEGORY 19 DISCOUNTS APPLY - NG FEE FOR INFANTS W/0 SEAT AND R”P £ A, CHANGED FARE |
{ COMPONENTS USE FARES I EFFECT TODAY B. ALL OTHERS USE CURRENTLY TKTD FARE PROVIDED ALL OF THE FOLLOWING I"O\IDITIQF\'R ARE MET- 1. MO -
{ CHANGE TO FARE BREAKS UF TG THE FIRST CHANGED FARE COMPONENT 2. O6 FARES ARE USED 3. ALL RULE AND BOOKING CUEE{PRD\!’JSIONS ARE MET 4. !
{ ADV RES IS MEASURED FROM NEW TKT ISSUE DATE 1F CURRENT FARES/FROM PREVIOUS TKT ISSUE DATE TF HISTORICAL FARES TCIDEPARTURE OF PRICING :
¢ UNIT WHEN CHANGE RESULTS IN LOWER FARE REFUND RESIDUAL THEN ADI-COLLECT - REFUND Via MCO ENDORSEMENT BOX- H % NON-REF AMT AND §
;: NEW ENDORSEMENTS. OR - AFTER DEPARTURE OF JOURNEY - APRPLIES WITHIN TKT VALIDITY CERTAIN DOMESTIC REISSUE PROVISIONS MAY BE QVERRIDDEN ;
¢ BY THOSE OF (0% INTERNATIGNAL FARES CHARGE 8RL 250,00 OR 100 PERCENT WHICHEVER 15 LOWER DR HEGHEST FEE OF ALL CHANGED FARE COMPONENTS |
; Z/CATEGORY 19 DISCCUNTS APPLY - NO FEE FOR INFANTS W/O SEAT AND REPRICE A, CHANGED FARE COMPONENTS USE FARES IR FECT TODAY B. ALL :
: OTHERS USE CURRENTLY TKTD FARE PROVIDED ALL OF THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS ARE MET- 1. NOQ CHANGE TCQ FARE BREAKS UF T HE FIRST CHANGED :
; FARE COMPONENT 2, FULLY FLOWN FARE HOT REPRICED TO FURTHER POINT 3, O& FARES ARE USED 4, ALL RULE AND BOOKING CODE PROVISIONS ARE MET :
i 5. ADV RES IS MEASURED FROM NEW TKT ISSUE DATE IF CURRENT FARES/FROM FREVIOUS TKT ISSUE DATE IF HISTORICAL FARES TO DEPARTURE OF

FRICING UNIT WHEN CHANGE RESULTS IM LOWER FARE REFUND RESIDUAL THEN ADD-COLLECT - REFUND VIA MCO ENDORSEMEN )X~ HIGHER NOMN-REF |
- AMT AND NEW ENDGRSEMENTS, 33: VR.VOLUNTARY REFUNDSBASE FARE REFER TO PEMALYIES CATEGORY 16 H
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Recebemos do (a) Sr(a).: Fernando Rodolfo Tenorio de Vasconceiés

A quantia de:

Novecentos e vinte e dois reais e noventa e seis centavos :

REFERENTE: Passagem aérea REC/BSB 18/02/2019 Avianca bilhete 247-2444423503 |-

FORMADE PAGAMENTO: a vista

R

MUNIZ & BARROS LTDA ME

PC. JOAO PESSOA, 33 LOJA 101- FONE 87 3762 1675
GARANHUNS PE

CNPJ 06.175.223/0001-76
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Vasconcelos Fernan
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1066301 Recife (REC)

. |Partida Grupo
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. Terminal Portao de
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Sequéncia Localizador ~ Cahine
1039 . K8ZTYR Economica |
Etkt
247244442350301
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